DP3
DRAGONpuck®
Data Sheet
Picture for
Datasheet
is missing
!!!
Benefits

OSRAM representative.
Productgroup Productname EAN * S-Unit *
Ordering Guide
DRAGONpuck® DP3-W2B-865 4008321033406 16
DRAGONpuck® DP3-W3F-854 4008321214508
DRAGONpuck® DP3-W2B-847 4008321033369 16
DRAGONpuck® DP3-W3F-727 4008321214447
DRAGONpuck® DP3-A2 4008321149534 16
DRAGONpuck® DP3-A1 4008321033185 16
DRAGONpuck® DP3-Y1 4008321033420 16
DRAGONpuck® DP3-T2 4008321149510 16